3MR1.1, 3NS2.1

1–3

You can write numbers in expanded form, standard form, and word form.

The models show 1,225.

Reteach
Place Value through 1,000

3NS1.3, 3NS1.5

1 thousand 2 hundreds 
2 tens 5 ones

Expanded Form: 1,000 + 200 + 20 + 5

Standard Form: 1,225

Word Form: one thousand, 
two hundred twenty-five

Look at the model. Write the number in the three forms.

Expanded form:  

Standard form:  

Word form: 

Expanded form:  

Standard form:  

Word form: 

Expanded form:  

Standard form:  

Word form: 

1–3
Skills Practice
Place Value through 1,000